
Calendar of events
Join us monthly 
for a free, catered 
evening. This is 
an opportunity for 
cancer survivors, 
families, care givers 
and the entire 
cancer community 
to come together to 
relax, connect and 
celebrate.

Each event is 
infused with 
positivity, creativity 
and the warmth of 
shared experience. 
Mark your calendars 
and get ready to 
add some bursts of 
joy to your year!

All cancer survivors, 
their care givers or 
families are invited 
to join our circle of 
support.

DATE
Tuesday, August 5

Friday, September 19*

Tuesday, October 7

Saturday, November 8

Tuesday, December 2

January

Tuesday, February 3

Tuesday, March 3 

Tuesday, April 7

Tuesday, May 5

Tuesday, June 2

2025
TIME

5 – 7 p.m.

4 – 6:30 p.m.

5 – 7 p.m.

6 – 8 p.m.

5 – 7 p.m.

-

5 – 7 p.m.

5 – 7 p.m.

5 – 7 p.m.

5 – 7 p.m.

5 – 7 p.m.

EVENT
Give Cancer the Boot  
(line dancing and karaoke)

Harmony of Hope  
(An evening at the symphony)  

*This event will be held at the Clay Center

Bingo Bash  
(prizes and fun)

Runway of Hope  
(survivor fashion show)

Joyful Jingles  
(holiday ornament crafting)

No event scheduled

Uncork and Create  
(painting and sparkling cider)

Cake decorating

Growth and Gratitude  
(flower planting)

Mother’s Day Tea

Honor Your Inner Superhero 
(movie night)

2026

Stay tuned for more events!

CELEBRATE TOGETHER: 
SPECIAL EVENTS FOR CANCER SURVIVORS 

AND THEIR SUPPORT SYSTEM

40750-G25

For more information or to RSVP for an event  
contact Sarah Williams, CMA II, at 304-388-9150  

or Sarah.Williams@vandaliahealth.org


